
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
79 
55 
7 
181 
80 
29 
04 
222 
93 
24 
14 
91 
251 
108 
39 
69 

Name 
HERACLIS PELENTRITES 
ANTONIO NIKOLOV 
SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 
DRAGANOV PAVEL 
IEHAP HALLAP 
NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 
PAVLE TASHKOVIKJ 
RUS SERGIU 
STANCIU ANATOLI OVIDIU 
DOBREV STILYAN 
CRESNEAC SERBAN 
DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN  
MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU 
ARCIRE ADRIAN 
VLAD CATALIN 
BUZATU RADUCU 

Best Tm 
1:23.783 
1:24.246 
1:24.377 
1:24.697 
1:24.823 
1:25.967 
1:26.318 
1:27.465 
1:27.640 
1:28.164 
1:28.438 
1:29.294 
1:29.717 
1:30.330 
1:30.408 
1:30.516 

Class 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 

Laps 
10 
5 
9 
5 
8 
5 
5 
7 
7 
5 
5 

10 
8 
9 
9 
5 

Diff 

0.463 
0.594 
0.914 
1.040 
2.184 
2.535 
3.682 
3.857 
4.381 
4.655 
5.511 
5.934 
6.547 
6.625 
6.733 

S1 Tm 
39.958 
40.522 
40.899 
40.795 
40.802 
41.324 
41.635 
41.772 
42.198 
41.950 
48.037 
44.068 
44.049 
44.227 
43.855 
45.157 

S2 Tm 
51.092 
43.689 
45.496 
43.837 
44.017 
44.564 
44.589 
44.874 
45.407 
45.657 
49.826 
46.529 

48.232 
46.553 
48.054 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA R6 
HONDA CBR600 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

HONDA 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

Federation 
CMF 
BMF 
MFNM 
BMF 
CMF 
AMOTOE 
MFNM 
FRM 
FRM 
BMF 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/6/2025 10:20:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
F600 

WARM UP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:28 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

1/6/2025 10:00 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


